

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the completion of the measurements relating to each item)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
P.W.D Road (Manhanija Chowk.)					
To Manhanija -					
Name of Agency -					
Shree Chandra Kishor -					

① Providing & Fixing of Working Bench Mark & Reference Pillar					
(A) Bench Mark Pillar - 1 Nos					
(B) Reference Pillar - 1 Nos					
② Clearing & grubbing Road land					
$2 \times 250 \times 3.50 = 2030$					
<u>0.203 HA</u>					
③ Box cutting - Excavation for Road way in soil using					
$2 \times 300 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 22.50 \text{ m}^3$					
④ Construction of embankment					
Qty - <u>13.50 m³</u>					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

① Provide & Fixing of works
Bench mark / Reference Pillar

(A) Bench mark Pillar 1 Nos

@ Rs 3631.267 ————— Rs 3631.267

(B) Reference Pillar — 1 Nos

@ Rs 1659.17 per Nos ————— Rs 1659.17

② Clearing & Grubbing Road land
By manual men

Qty — 0.20 H.A

@ Rs 49496.270 / H.A ————— Rs 9899.254

③ Box cutting —

Qty = 22.50 m³

@ Rs 7420 / m³ ————— Rs 1667.50

Total Rs 16856.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	

B.F. 16056-

④ Construction of embankment
Qty - 13.50 m³
@ Rs 26006/m³ - Rs 351000

⑤ Construction of embankment with material added
A 1000 meter lead -
Qty - 30 m³
@ Rs 174283/m³ - Rs 5419720
B 100 meter lead -
Qty - 75 m³
@ Rs 130086/m³ - Rs 9814200

⑥ Construction of Subgrade
B earthen shoulder
Qty - 75 m³
@ Rs 176247/m³ - Rs 13235000

⑦ G.S.B with well graded material
Qty - 36.00 m³
@ Rs 245722/m³ - Rs 8845900

⑧ W.B.M G.P.II Corridor
Steady & cambered
Qty - 7875 m³
@ Rs 372022/m³ - Rs 292971000
Rs 47508300

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Rs 1481361.00

(13) Providing & Laying 300 mm dia -

Qty = 2 Nos or 20 R.M

@ Rs 853.44 per R.M — Rs 17068.80

Total Rs 1498429.20

Add 12% G.S.T — Rs 179811.50

Add 1% Labour cess — Rs 14984.29

Total Rs 1693224.99

Less 10% As per Agreement (-) Rs 169322.50

Net Rs 1523902.49

03-21
J.E